Rheem Classic® Series Super Quiet 80™
A.F.U.E.† Two-Stage Downflow
Gas Furnaces
FORM NO. G11-515 REV. 1
RGLQ- Series
Models with Input Rates from
50,000 to 150,000 BTU/HR
[15 to 44 kW]

[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Air
Model Number Identification
RGLQ Series
5
Model Number Identification—Downflow Models
R G L Q — 07E A M E R
Rheem Gas Downflow Design Heating Input Designation Variations Blower Heating & Cooling Fuel Type
U = 11 x 6
[279 x 152 mm]
M = 11 x 7
[279 x 178 mm]
R = 11 x 10
[279 x 254 mm]
E = 1100-1330 CFM
[519-628 L/s]
J = 1800-2075 CFM
[850-979 L/s]
Furnace Series
Electric
Ignition
05E
07E
10E
12E
15E
A = Std.
Cabinet
B = Wide
Cabinet
Designation Designation R = Natural Gas,
U.S. and
Canadian
Standard
Furnace
Electric
Ignition–
NOx Models
05N
07N
10N
12N
15N
Input
BTU/HR
50,000 [15 kW]
75,000 [22 kW]
100,000 [29 kW]
125,000 [37 kW]
150,000 [44 kW]
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Air
Dimensional Data
RGLQ Series
6
Downflow Dimensions
NOTES: ➀ May require a 3" [76 mm] to 4" [102 mm] or 3" [76 mm] to 5" [127 mm] adapter.
➁ May be 0" [0 mm] with type B vent.
➂ May be 1" [25 mm] with type B vent.
Furnaces must be vented in accordance with the National Fuel Gas Code, ANSI Z223.1 and/or Can/CGA-B149 Installation Codes and in accordance with
local codes.
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Dimensions and Clearance to Combustible Material (inches) [mm]
MODEL
RGLQ- A B C D E
REDUCED CLEARANCES (IN.) [mm]
05 14 [356] 1227/32 [326] 103/8 [264] ➀ 131/8 [333] 0 4 [102] ➁ 0 1 [25] 3 [76] 6 [152] ➂
LEFT
SIDE
RIGHT
SIDE BACK TOP FRONT VENT SHIP. WGTS.
(LBS.) [kg]
85 [38.6]
07 171/2 [445] 1611/32 [415] 121/8 [308] ➀ 165/8 [422] 0 3 [76] ➁ 0 1 [25] 3 [76] 6 [152] ➂ 105 [47.6]
10 (A) 171/2 [445] 1611/32 [415] 121/8 [308] ➀ 165/8 [422] 0 3 [76] ➁ 0 1 [25] 3 [76] 6 [152] ➂ 115 [52.2]